@ 8 Wellsee - EImschenhagen - Kroog - Waldhof \7 IZ\./é

Giltig ab 01.01.2025

Haltestellen Montag - Freitag

Information zur Fahrt S

Edisonstrafle A ab| 06:28 06:55 06:56 07:26 07:58 08:28 08:58 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28
Bunsenstrafle A 06:30 06:57 06:58 07:28 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30
Kreisauer Strafle C 06:30 06:57 06:58 07:28 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30
Tresckowweg A 06:32 07:00 07:01 07:31 08:02 08:32 09:02 09:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32
Julius-Leber-Stralle A 06:34 07:02 07:03 07:33 08:04 08:34 09:04 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34
Sportplatz Wellsee A 06:35 07:03 07:04 07:34 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35
Buschkoppel B 06:36 07:04 07:05 07:35 08:06 08:36 09:06 09:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36
Schoolkamp B 06:37 07:06 07:07 07:37 08:07 08:37 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37
Dorfstralle A 06:41 07:09 07:10 07:40 08:11 08:41 09:11 09:41 10:11  10:41 1111 11:41 12:11 12:41 1311 13:41 1411 14:41 1511 15:41 16:11 16:41
Friedhof EImschenhagen A 06:43 07:11 07:12 07:42 08:13 08:43 09:13 09:43 10:13 10:43 11:13  11:43 12113 12:43  13:13 13:43 1413 14:43 15113 15:43  16:13  16:43
Bebelplatz A 06:44 07:12 07:13 07:43 08:14 08:44 09:14 09:44 10:14 1044 1114 1:44  12:14 12:44 13014 13:44 1404 1444 15:14  15:44  16:14  16:44
Teplitzer Allee B 06:46 07:14 07:15 07:45 08:16 08:46 09:16 09:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 1216 12:46 13:16 13:46 1416 14:46 15116  15:46  16:16  16:46
Schulzentrum Elmschenhagen B 06:48 07:16 07:17 07:47 08:18 08:48 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48
Franzensbader Stralle B 06:49 07:19 07:49 08:19 08:49 09:19 09:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19  12:49 13:19  13:49  14:19  14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19  16:49
Sonthofener Stralle B 06:50 07:20 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50
Zeppelinring C 06:52 07:22 07:52 08:22 08:52 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52
Pl6tzen A 06:53 07:23 07:53 08:23 08:53 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53
Partenkirchener Strafle A 06:54 07:24 07:54 08:24 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54
Rarsrott A 06:55 07:25 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55
Waldhof A an| 06:57 07:27 07:57 08:27 08:57 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57

Zeichenerklarung:
S: nur an Schultagen



U
@ 8 Wellsee - EImschenhagen - Kroog - Waldhof v KVG
Gultig ab 01.01.2025

Haltestellen
Information zur Fahrt

Edisonstrafle A ab| 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28

Bunsenstrafle A 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30

Kreisauer Stralle C 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30

Tresckowweg A 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:32

Julius-Leber-Stralle A 17:04  17:34 18:04 18:34

Sportplatz Wellsee A 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35

Buschkoppel B 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36

Schoolkamp B 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:37

Dorfstralle A 17:1 17:41  18:11 18:41

Friedhof EImschenhagen A 1713 17:43  18:13  18:43

Bebelplatz A 17:14  17:44 18:14 18:44

Teplitzer Allee B 17:16  17:46 18:16 18:46

Schulzentrum Elmschenhagen B 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48

Franzensbader Stralle B 17:19  17:49 18:19 18:49

Sonthofener Stralle B 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50

Zeppelinring C 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52

Plotzen A 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53

Partenkirchener Stralle A 17:24  17:54 18:24 18:54

Rarsrott A 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55

Waldhof A an| 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57

Haltestellen I

Information zur Fahrt

Edisonstrafle A abl 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 1417 15:17 16:17  17:17 18:17
Bunsenstrafle A 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18
Kreisauer Stralle C 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18
Tresckowweg A 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20
Julius-Leber-Stralle A 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22
Sportplatz Wellsee A 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23  12:23 13:23  14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23
Buschkoppel B 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24  14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24
Schoolkamp B 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25
Dorfstralle A 08:29 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29
Friedhof EImschenhagen A 08:31 09:31 10:31  11:31  12:31  13:31  14:31  15:31  16:31  17:31  18:31
Bebelplatz A 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32
Teplitzer Allee B 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34  12:34  13:34  14:34 15:34  16:34 17:34 18:34
Schulzentrum Elmschenhagen B 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36
Franzensbader Stralle B 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37
Sonthofener Stralle B 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38
Zeppelinring C 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40
Plotzen A 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41  12:41 13:41  14:41  15:41  16:41  17:41  18:41
Partenkirchener Stralle A 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42
Rarsrott A 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43
Waldhof A an| 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45




@ 8 Waldhof - Kroog - EImschenhagen - Wellsee N KVG

Giltig ab 01.01.2025

Haltestellen Montag - Freitag

Information zur Fahrt

Plotzen A ab| 06:23 06:53 07:23 07:53 08:23 08:53 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53
Partenkirchener Stralle A 06:24 06:54 07:24 07:54 08:24 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24  16:54
Rarsrott A 06:25 06:55 07:25 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55
Waldhof A 06:27 06:57 07:27 07:57 08:27 08:57 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57
Zeppelinring A 06:28 06:58 07:28 07:58 08:28 08:58 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58
Sonthofener Stralle A 06:29 06:59 07:29 07:59 08:29 08:59 09:29 09:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59
Franzensbader Strafle A 06:31 07:01 07:31 08:01 08:31 09:01 09:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01
Schulzentrum Elmschenhagen A 06:32 07:04 07:34 08:02 08:32 09:02 09:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02
Teplitzer Allee A 06:34 07:06 07:36 08:04 08:34 09:04 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04
Bebelplatz B 06:35 07:07 07:37 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05
Friedhof EImschenhagen B 06:37 07:09 07:39 08:07 08:37 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07
Dorfstralle B 06:39 07:10 07:40 08:09 08:39 09:09 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09
Schoolkamp A 06:42 07:13 07:43 08:12 08:42 09:12 09:42 10:12 10:42 11:12  11:42 12:12  12:42 13:12  13:42 14:12  14:42 15:12 15:42  16:12  16:42  17:12
Buschkoppel A 06:43 07:15 07:45 08:13 08:43 09:13 09:43 10:13 10:43 11:13  11:43  12:13  12:43  13:13  13:43 1413 14:43  15:13  15:43  16:13  16:43  17:13
Sportplatz Wellsee B 06:45 07:16 07:46 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15  11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15  13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15
Julius-Leber-Stralle B 06:46 07:17 07:47 08:16 08:46 09:16 09:46 10:16 10:46 1116 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16  13:46  14:16  14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16
Tresckowweg B 06:47 07:18 07:48 08:17 08:47 09:17 09:47 10:17 10:47 1:17  11:47  12:17  12:47 13:17  13:47 1417 14:47 15:17  15:47  16:17  16:47  17:17
Kreisauer Strafe D 06:50 07:21 07:51 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20
Bunsenstrafle B 06:51 07:22 07:52 08:21 08:51 09:21 09:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21
Edisonstrafle C an| 06:52 07:23 07:53 08:22 08:52 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22

Haltestellen Montag - Freitag

Information zur Fahrt

Plotzen A abl| 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53
Partenkirchener Stralle A 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54
Rarsrott A 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55
Waldhof A 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57
Zeppelinring A 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58
Sonthofener Stralle A 17:29 17:59 18:29 18:59
Franzensbader Stralle A 17:31  18:01 18:31 19:01
Schulzentrum Elmschenhagen A 17:32  18:02 18:32 19:02
Teplitzer Allee A 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04
Bebelplatz B 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05
Friedhof EImschenhagen B 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07
Dorfstralle B 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09
Schoolkamp A 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:12
Buschkoppel A 17:43 18:13 18:43 19:13
Sportplatz Wellsee B 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15
Julius-Leber-Stralle B 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:16
Tresckowweg B 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:17
Kreisauer Strafte D 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20
Bunsenstralle B 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:21
Edisonstrafle C an| 17:52 18:22 18:52 19:22




@ 8 Waldhof - Kroog - ElImschenhagen - Wellsee A KVG

Gijltig ab 01.01.2025

Haltestellen

Information zur Fahrt

Plotzen A

Partenkirchener Stralle A
Rarsrott A

Waldhof A

Zeppelinring A
Sonthofener Stralle A
Franzensbader Stralle A
Schulzentrum Elmschenhagen A
Teplitzer Allee A
Bebelplatz B

Friedhof EImschenhagen B
Dorfstralle B

Schoolkamp A
Buschkoppel A

Sportplatz Wellsee B
Julius-Leber-Stralle B
Tresckowweg B

Kreisauer Strafte D
Bunsenstrafle B
Edisonstralle C

ab

an

08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41  12:41  13:41  14:41  15:41  16:41  17:41  18:41
08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42
08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43
08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45
08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46
08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47
08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49
08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50
08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52
08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53
08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55
08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57
09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00
09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01
09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03
09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04
09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05
09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08
09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09
09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10




